

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	27384
Full Product Name	Butterfly Tin with Chocolate Chip Biscuits
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	flour (wheat flour, calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin), vegetable oils (sustainable palm, rapeseed), sugar, dark chocolate chips (13%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring), soft brown sugar (sugar, cane molasses, colour: plain caramel: partially inverted sugar syrup), free range pasteurised egg , raising agents: sodium bicarbonate, diphosphate.
May contain statements	for allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in bold. May also contain milk and nuts .
Net Quantity in grams	320g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight, once opened consume within 14 days.
Manufacturer's name and address	Tin Treats Norwich NR6 6AQ
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	N (flavouring in vegetable oils)
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	N (Plain Caramel in soft brown sugar)

Date of last Review		Version Number		
04.04.2023		V1		